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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 1 February Meeting with media Paris

Tuesday, 2 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 4 February Meeting with President of the European Parliament, Mr David

Sassoli, on the latest economic and financial developments – 

teleconference

 

Sunday, 7 February Meeting with media Paris

Monday, 8 February European Parliament plenary debate on the ECB Annual Report 

2019 – introductory statement and closing remarks

Brussels

 Audience with HM The King of the Belgians, on economic and 

financial developments 

Brussels

Tuesday, 9 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 10 February Economist Radio Podcast in conversation with Ms Zanny Minton

Beddoes, The Economist’s editor-in-chief, on “How can Europe

recover from the economic consequences of covid-19?”

 

Thursday, 11 February Meeting with President of the European Commission, Ms Ursula

von der Leyen, President of the European Council, Mr Charles

Michel, and President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe, on

the latest economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe,

Executive Vice-President of the European Commission, Mr Valdis

Dombrovskis, and European Commissioner, Mr Paolo Gentiloni,

on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Friday, 12 February G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference
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Monday, 15 February Eurogroup – teleconference 

 Meeting with Association of German Banks (Bankenverband) on

the latest economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 16 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the

economic outlook, monetary policy and the ECB’s strategy review

‒ teleconference

 

 Meeting with Secretary of US Treasury, Ms Janet Yellen, on the

latest economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 17 February Governing Council – teleconference 

 G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference

 

 Eurogroup – teleconference 

Thursday, 18 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 19 February Participation in Meet the Leader series with Young Global

Leaders and Global Shapers, hosted by the World Economic

Forum foundations – teleconference

 

Monday, 22 February Virtual European Parliamentary Week – speech on “Investing in

our climate, social and economic resilience: What are the main

policy priorities?” 

 

Tuesday, 23 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Legal roundtable on the ECB’s strategy review – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 February Meeting with Economy and Finance of Italy, Mr Daniele Franco,

on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Chair of European Insurance and Occupational

Pensions Authority (EIOPA), Mr Gabriel Bernardino, on the latest

economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Friday, 26 February G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference

 


